
 
 

勝 敗女子ダブルスＣクラス
順

位

松矢 妙子

松 矢

杉 田 恵

杉 田

（ヴァランチ）

小林 美智代

小 林

木村 真莉子

木 村

（コバドミントンクラブ）

深津 るみ

深 津

湯佐 直美

湯 佐

（ラベンダーズ）

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 68-68

×

○

11-21

15-21

21-11

21-15

○

×

21-10

21-16

10-21

16-21

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-43

○

×

21- 9

21- 8

9-21

8-21 ３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 43-84

勝 敗女 子 ダ ブ ル ス
順

位

赤 間 正 子

赤 間

姫野 由美子

姫 野

（チームフリー）

井上 志津子

井 上

和田 喜美枝

和 田

（ ア ク ア ）

石井 美貴子

石 井

田 中 朋 子

田 中

（ 翡 翠 ）

森 本 早 苗

森 本

村 山 明 美

村 山

（ ピ エ ロ ）

工藤 まり子

工 藤

松 村 千 恵

松 村

（まつぼっくり）

５
M 0-4

G 0-8

P 0-168

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

３
M 2-2

G 4-4

P 115-106

×

○

10-21

4-21

21-10

21- 4

×

○

10-21

7-21

21-10

21- 7

○

×

21-14

21- 8

14-21

8-21

１
M 4-0

G 8-0

P 168-61

○

×

21-16

21-18

16-21

18-21

○

×

21- 7

21- 6

7-21

6-21

２
M 3-1

G 6-2

P 160-68

○

×

21- 5

21- 4

5-21

4-21 ４
M 1-3

G 2-6

P 86-126

勝 敗男 子 ダ ブ ル ス Ａ ク ラ ス
順

位

加 藤 豪

加 藤

大久保 典史

大 久 保

（クラウドナイン）

佐 藤 康 人

佐 藤

中 村 祐 也

中 村

（Ｒｅａｓｏｎ）

八 城 充

八 城

川 崎 智

川 崎

（ 旭 化 成 ）

奥 田 一 宏

奥 田

大 川 浩 英

大 川

（チームプラスあるふぁーふぁ）

児 島 正 史

児 島

宮 川 真 人

宮 川

（あべるでぃ）

１
M 4-0

G 8-0

P 168-79

○

×

21-13

21-17

13-21

17-21

○

×

21- 5

21-12

5-21

12-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

21-18

21-14

18-21

14-21

２
M 3-1

G 6-3

P 171-118

○

×

21-11

21-17

11-21

17-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

21-11
15-21
21-16

11-21
21-15
16-21

４
M 1-3

G 3-6

P 136-144

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

×

○

21-18
14-21
14-21

18-21
21-14
21-14

５
M 0-4

G 0-8

P 0-168

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ ３
M 2-2

G 5-5

P 182-148

勝 敗男子ダブルスＣクラス
順

位

大島 朋也

大 島

野中 友斗

野 中

（伊志田ＯＢ）

千 葉 順

千 葉

横尾 裕太

横 尾

（Ｂｌａｃｋ Ｏｎｙｘ）

岩崎 丈剛

岩 崎

大野 充輝

大 野

（あべるでぃ）

１
M 1-1

G 3-2

P 99-88

○

×

21-15

21-16

15-21

16-21

×

○

19-21
21-15
17-21

21-19
15-21
21-17

３
M 1-1

G 2-3

P 93-93

○

×

21-12
20-22
21-17

12-21
22-20
17-21

２
M 1-1

G 3-3

P 108-119



勝 敗
男子ダブルスＤクラス

Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

田中 宏明

田 中

石 井 智

石 井

（伊勢原クラブ）

福田 和幸

福 田

一色 朗満

一 色

（クラウドナイン）

大附 博之

大 附

今井 祐一

今 井

（ ピ エ ロ ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 103-77

○

×

21-10

21-15

10-21

15-21

○

×

17-21
21-10
23-21

21-17
10-21
21-23

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 62-84

×

○

18-21

19-21

21-18

21-19 ２
M 1-1

G 3-2

P 94-98

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＤクラス

Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

星 健 治

星

田辺 康宏

田 辺

（相川クラブ）

桜 田 勇

桜 田

関口 正弘

関 口

（ＮＥＶＥＬＨＯＲＮ）

遠藤 裕和

遠 藤

人見 昌明

人 見

（産業能率大学）

１
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 99-71

○

×

21-12

21-11

12-21

11-21

○

×

21-15
15-21
21-12

15-21
21-15
12-21

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 65-71

○

×

21-11

21-18

11-21

18-21 ３
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 77-99

男子ダブルスＤクラス 決勝トーナメント

21-15

21-16

２

０

田 中 宏 明

石 井 智
（ 伊 勢 原 ク ラ ブ ）

星 健 治

田 辺 康 宏
（ 相 川 ク ラ ブ ）

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス Ａ ク ラ ス
順

位

青 山 天 将

青 山

青 山 裕 美

青 山

（ ま ろ ）

阪 口 巧

阪 口

米田 佐智子

米 田

（ＳＨＵＴＴＥＲ ＳＰＥＥＤＳ）

大 木 仁

大 木

秋澤 絵梨子

秋 澤

（チャレンジャー）

須 藤 宏 明

須 藤

爲 田 有 香

爲 田

（ヴァランチ）

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 145-90

○

×

21-17
19-21
21-14

17-21
21-19
14-21

○

×

21- 4

21-11

4-21

11-21

○

×

21- 9

21-14

9-21

14-21

２
M 2-1

G 5-3

P 153-149

○

×

16-21
21-12
22-20

21-16
12-21
20-22

○

×

21-16

21-19

16-21

19-21

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 97-143

×

○

16-21

13-21

21-16

21-13 ３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 100-113



 勝 敗
混合ダブルスＢクラス

Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

堀 俊 二

堀

横 溝 早 苗

横 溝

（相川クラブ）

三 浦 亮

三 浦

佐々木 さら

佐 々 木

（ｃｏｐａｉｎ（コパン））

山 中 健 吾

山 中

小野 さやか

小 野

（ＣＨＥＲＲＹ）

平 田 哲 也

平 田

松 井 操

松 井

（チームブラボー）

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 80-126

×

○

13-21

18-21

21-13

21-18

×

○

7-21

12-21

21- 7

21-12

×

○

12-21

18-21

21-12

21-18

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 114-116

×

○

18-21

20-22

21-18

22-20

×

○

17-21

17-21

21-17

21-17

２
M 2-1

G 5-2

P 144-113

×

○

21-14
19-21
19-21

14-21
21-19
21-19

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 140-123

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＢクラス

Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

橋元 勇祐

橋 元

長尾 早耶香

長 尾

（四十雀ＢＣ）

二階堂 翔一

二階堂

佐藤 真由美

佐 藤

（ハイクリア）

鳥原 浩二

鳥 原

井出 奈緒美

井 出

（ヴァランチ）

３
M 1-1

G 3-3

P 109-114

○

×

19-21
21-16
23-21

21-19
16-21
21-23

×

○

21-14
11-21
14-21

14-21
21-11
21-14

２
M 1-1

G 3-3

P 124-124

○

×

21-16
20-22
25-23

16-21
22-20
23-25

１
M 1-1

G 3-3

P 117-112

混合ダブルスＢクラス 決勝トーナメント

Ｘ
平 田 哲 也

松 井 操
（チームブラボー）

鳥 原 浩 二

井 出 奈 緒 美
（ ヴ ァ ラ ン チ ）

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＣクラス

Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

民部田 善裕

民部田

民部田 京子

民部田

（マンデー・サイレンス）

遠山 晃大

遠 山

藤白 ふうこ

藤 白

（ｔｅａｍ．ＡＢＣ）

小野 祐樹

小 野

橋本 真衣

橋 本

（Ｂｌａｃｋ Ｏｎｙｘ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-58

○

×

21-14

21-14

14-21

14-21

○

×

21-11

21-19

11-21

19-21

３
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 83-98

×

○

15-21
21-14
19-21

21-15
14-21
21-19

２
M 1-1

G 2-3

P 86-97



勝 敗
混合ダブルスＣクラス

Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

大久保 光規

大久保

大久保 美代子

大久保

（柳橋ＢＣ）

矢 口 竜

矢 口

福田 美夢

福 田

（ＭＡＪＥＳＴＩＣ）

猪鼻 朋子

猪 鼻

只野 詳二

只 野

（相川クラブ）

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 75-69

×

○

17-21

16-21

21-17

21-16

○

×

21-13

21-14

13-21

14-21

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-55

○

×

21-14

21- 8

14-21

8-21 ３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 49-84

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＣクラス

Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

尾崎 真也

尾 崎

古沢 幾恵

古 沢

（マンデー・サイレンス）

長 山 海

長 山

東條 七海

東 條

（ｔｅａｍ海）

伊澤 哲也

伊 澤

朝 倉 茜

朝 倉

（城山ＢＣ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 104-81

○

×

21-16
17-21
24-22

16-21
21-17
22-24

○

×

21-10

21-12

10-21

12-21

２
M 1-1

G 3-2

P 101-89

○

×

21-12

21-15

12-21

15-21 ３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 49-84

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＣクラス

Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

阿部 純希

阿 部

阿部 理恵

阿 部

（あべるでぃ）

奥井 雅也

奥 井

山口 紗季

山 口

（ｃｏｍｒａｄｅ）

武子 遼大

武 子

住吉 茉歩

住 吉

（ＣＯＣＯＳ）

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 61-84

×

○

14-21

10-21

21-14

21-10

×

○

18-21

19-21

21-18

21-19

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 63-66

×

○

12-21

9-21

21-12

21- 9 １
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-58

混合ダブルスＣクラス 決勝トーナメント

０ ２

21-13

21-16

21-14

21- 9

０

２

21-16

21-14

０

２

民部田 善裕

民部田 京子
（マンデー・サイレンス）

矢 口 竜

福田 美夢
（ＭＡＪＥＳＴＩＣ）

尾崎 真也

古沢 幾恵
（マンデー・サイレンス）

武子 遼大

住吉 茉歩
（ＣＯＣＯＳ）



勝 敗
混合ダブルスＤクラス

Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

笠 井 統

笠 井

笠 井 章 子

笠 井

（チームチャーリー）

松 尾 淳 一

松 尾

大橋 真奈美

大 橋

（きんぴら）

中 野 勇 治

中 野

高 村 美 雪

高 村

（チームチャーリー）

片 受 健 一

片 受

今 任 季 子

今 任

（ Ｏ Ｐ Ｓ ）

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-35

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

21-14

21- 8

14-21

8-21

○

×

21- 7

21- 6

7-21

6-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 0-126

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 86-84

×

○

11-21

11-21

21-11

21-11 ２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 97-64

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＤクラス

Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

平 本 靖 司

平 本

福 島 芳 美

福 島

（チームチャーリー）

石 掛 幸 雄

石 掛

初 沢 清 美

初 沢

（クラウドナイン）

森 達 彦

森

鈴 木 摩 美

鈴 木

（チームスマイル）

下 野 博 栄

下 野

野 口 朱 美

野 口

（八王子市）

２
M 2-1

G 5-2

P 132-89

○

×

21-15

21-14

15-21

14-21

×

○

21-18
13-21
14-21

18-21
21-13
21-14

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 127-102

×

○

21-18
19-21
16-21

18-21
21-19
21-16

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

１
M 3-0

G 6-2

P 162-104

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ- ４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 0-126

混合ダブルスＤクラス 決勝トーナメント

21-14

21-12

２

０

笠 井 統

笠 井 章 子
（チームチャーリー）

森 達 彦

鈴 木 摩 美
（チームスマイル）

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス Ｅ ク ラ ス
順

位

西 山 治 朗

西 山

山 田 純 子

山 田

（平塚ワシントン／Ｆ．Ｍ．Ｃ）

鳥 居 美 幸

鳥 居

岩 永 順 子

岩 永

（しゃぼんだま）

小 島 正 弘

小 島

小 島 典 子

小 島

（フリーフライト）

田 村 明 美

田 村

中 尾 荒 野

中 尾

（チームフリー）

須 山 清

須 山

衛藤 由紀子

衛 藤

（伊勢原クラブ）

１
M 4-0

G 8-1

P 182-115

○

×

22-20

21-16

20-22

16-21

○

×

13-21
21-14
21-15

21-13
14-21
15-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

21-15

21-14

15-21

14-21

３
M 2-2

G 5-5

P 196-147

×

○

19-21
21-17
17-21

21-19
17-21
21-17

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

19-21
21- 9
21-15

21-19
9-21

15-21

２
M 3-1

G 7-4

P 208-159

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

15-21
21-15
21-11

21-15
15-21
11-21

５
M 0-4

G 0-8

P 0-168

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ ４
M 1-3

G 4-6

P 163-160


